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tentatively participate

in Petrochemical

Benchmarking in the next 3 cycles starting 2023 to 2028 on alternate year basis

Following are the units participating in Benchmarking

Plant

IOCL-Panipat

BCPL
(Lepatkata)

GAIL(PATA)

Unit

Naphtha cracker unit
Ethylene Cracker Unit

Gas Cracker Unit-1
Gas Cracker Unit-2

Crackers

Licensor

Lummus, USA
LUMMUS Technology

Techrip, USA
Techrip, USA

Annual Nameplate
Ethylene Production
Capacity (KTA)
300

220

400
450
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